
WEST V1RGlNIA 

srA.TEUNIVERSilY 

YOUNG PROFE$.IONAL 

ACHIEVEMENT AWARD 

REilPIENIS 

2012 Camille Shipman-McQueen '96
'98
'05
'96

'94
'97

2013 Frank Walker, II 

2014 Autumn Anderson-Carr 

2015 Dr. LateefSaffore 

2016 Lashawn Fulmer 

2017 Jameela Allen 

2018 Dr. Sheri Sesay-Tuffour

2019 Jamila A. Price

'98'98

'98


