

WEST VIRGINIA
STATE UNIVERSITY
YOUNG PROFESSIONAL
ACHIEVEMENT AWARD
RECIPIENTS

2012	Camille Shipman-McQueen	'96
2013	Frank Walker, II	'98
2014	Autumn Anderson-Carr	'05
2015	Dr. Lateef Saffore	'96
2016	LaShawn Fulmer	'94
2017	Jameela Allen	'97
2018	Dr. Sheri Sesay-Tuffour	'98
2019	Jamila A. Price	'98